SureTemp™ Precision Incubators (40L, 70L and 130L)
52
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
H2505-40* SureTemp Dual-Convection Incubator with
SureCheck data logging software, 40L, 115V
H2505-70* SureTemp Dual-Convection Incubator with
SureCheck data logging software, 70L, 115V
H2505-130* SureTemp Dual-convection Incubator with
SureCheck data logging software, 130L, 115V
H2505-40SH Extra shelf, stainless steel for H2505-40
H2505-70SH Extra shelf, stainless steel for H2505-70
H2505-130SH Extra shelf, stainless steel for H2505-130
Precision temperature control up to 75°C
Dual-Convection- user adjustable to gravity or
mechanical convection
Stainless steel internal chamber